
Sticklers™ End-Face Cleaning Tools  
Convenient • Fast • Easy

Sticklers™ CleanClicker™ 750 Connector Cleaners
• Used in panels, patch cords and SPF+ transceivers for most soil contaminate levels
• 750 cleans/unit
• High-purity cleaning strands avoid scratches and cleans with a single click in 90% of cases
• Choose 1.25mm or 2.5mm for applicable connectors
• Combine with refill cartridge for significant cost savings
• Use with Sticklers Fiber Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner for wet/dry cleaning

Sticklers™ CleanClicker™ 400
• Cleans 1.25mm LC, MU, ODC, ARINC801, 
	 NGCON, CS, MDC and other hardened 
	 1.25mm connectors
• Optimum size for OTN, TV80 and 
	 high-density, tightly-packed panels

MCC-CCM125

Sticklers™ Fiber Optic Splice & 
Connector Cleaner
• Excellent for dissipating static 
	 and enhanced cleaning abilility 
	 with CleanClickers™ 
	 and CleanStixx™
• Use on all optical surfaces
• Ultra-pure and extremely 
	 fast-drying formula for 
	 quick cleaning process

MCC-POC03M - 3oz
MCC-POC10M - 10oz

Refill Cartridge
MCC-CCR125 - 1.25mm
MCC-CCR250 - 2.50mm

1.25 CleanClicker™ 750
MCC-CCU125 Color Coded LabelReplaceable Cleaning Cartridge

750+ Cleaning Capacity Cartridge Locking Feature
Ergonomic Handle

2.5 CleanClicker™ 750
MCC-CCU250
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Sticklers™ Cassette CleanClicker™

• Micro-woven cleaning ribbon ideal for dust 
	 trapping and oil/grime removal
• User controls ribbon for minimal waste

SC, LC, ST, FC, E2000, 
MPO & Duplex Connectors	 MCC-CCWRC

MT Connectors      	 MCC-CCWMT

Sticklers™ CleanStixx™ Connector Cleaning Sticks
• Perfect for heavily-soiled end-faces
• Engineered to clean the entire end-face
• Cleans side walls in adapter, connectors and test equipment 
	 tips as well as entire end face
• Use with Sticklers Fiber Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner for 
	 wet/dry cleaning

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER CLEANS
1.6mm CleanStixx™ - Orange
NSN: 6070-01-553-2262 MCC-S16 MIL PRF 29504/5, MIL PRF 29504/15, MIL 

DTL 38999, MIL DTL 28876, SMPTE304 Jack
1.25mm CleanStixx™ - Green
NSN: 6070-01-553-2267 MCC-S12 LC, MU, SFP+, ODC, ARINC801, NGCON, 

LUXCIS, CS
2.5mm CleanStixx™ - Blue
NSN: 6070-01-553-2263 MCC-S25 SC, ST, FC, E2000, MIL DTL 83526, OptiTap

MT CleanStixx™ - Pink MCC-XMT MPO, OptiTip, HFMOC, MT Ferrules

Pin Termini CleanStixx™ - Yellow
NSN: 6070-01-553-2258 MCC-P25

MIL PRF 29504/4, MIL DTL 29504/14, MIL 
PRF 28876, MIL DTL 83526, MIL DTL 38999, 
ARINC801, ODC, SMPTE 304 Plug, NGCON

EB CleanStixx™ - Purple MCC-EB12 1.2mm Lensed Termini for MIL 38999

MCC-S16

MCC-S12

MCC-S25

MCC-XMT

MCC-P25

MCC-EB12

Sticklers™ MPO 
CleanClicker™ 600
• For MTP/MPO Connectors (male & female)
• High-purity cleaning ribbon for perfect 
	 cleanings

MPO Connectors    	 MCC-CCMPO
Hardened Connectors 	 MCC-CCMPO-A

Micro-Woven  
Cleaning RibbonManually 

Advance 
Cleaning 
Ribbon

Remaining 
Cleaning 
Ribbon
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Sticklers™ Fiber 
Optic Splice 
& Connector 
Cleaner enhances 
fiber cleaning and 
leaves no residue


